

S. C . 18(12)2019

Order No.33.

Dt.28-11-2023.

Today is fixed for appearance and ER of WA.

Out of 07 accused persons,02 Baidyanath Das and Chotu Halder namely are present by filling hazira. WA issued against reaming accused.

No ER of WA received. Issue reminder.

Ld. Advocate for the accused person is present.

Ld. PP in-charge is present.

To 06.03.24 for appearance and ER of WA.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah.