

S. C. 18(12)2019

Order No.34.

Dated 06.03.24.

Today is fixed for appearance and ER of WA.

Out of 07 accused persons, 02 accused person namely, Baidyanath Das and Chotu Halder are absent by the petition.

Order for issuance of WA against the reaming accused persons.

Ld. Advocate is present.

Regular P.O is on leave.

Case is adjourned.

To 27.06.24 for appearance and ER of WA.

D/C:

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah (I/C)

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah (I/C)