

S. C. 18(12)2019

Order No.35.  
Date.27.06.24.

Today fixed for appearance and ER of WA.

Out of 07 accused persons, 01 namely, Baidynath Das present filling hazira and 01 accused person namely, Chotu Halder is absent submitting petition.

Ld. Advocate for the accused persons is present.

Ld. PP in charge is present.

No ER of WA received in respect of accused Sujan Mallich, Sk. Birju and Sk. Samsad.

Order for issuance of WA against the remaining accused Haran Naskar and Md. Hanif has not been complied. Bench clerk to comply.

To 26.09.24 for appearance and ER of WA.

D/C:

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah