

S. C. 18(12)2019

Order No.38.

Dated: 12.03.2025:

Today is fixed for appearance and ER of WA.

No ER of WA is received. Issue reminder.

No steps taken by another accused Baidyanath Das.

Issue W/A against the accused Baidyanath Das.

B.C to do the needful.

Fix 04.06.25 for ER of WA.

D/C by me,

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.